

Kolkata-700071
financeitd.com

ended 31st March, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
111.24	116.37	445.40	
36.01	12.10	198.14	
29.66	28.59	157.64	
425.00	425.00	425.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.70	0.67	3.71	
0.70	0.67	3.71	

ended Res. filed with BSE under
ments) Regulations, 2015. The full
at www.bseindia.com and on the

accordance with Indian Accounting
Standards) Rules 2015 as amended
under section 133 of the Companies
her accounting principles generally
issued by the Reserve Bank of India
licable

By order of the Board
For Paragon Finance Ltd.
Sanjay Kumar Gupta
Executive Director

LIMITED

i, Distt. Alwar (Rajasthan) -301019
www.ashianaispat.in
6611

AL RESULTS FOR t MARCH, 2021

Rs. in Lacs

Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
Audited		
0,993.36	29,514.69	6,399.28
39.88	143.83	(559.04)
33.38	115.34	(560.20)
-	-	-
796.48	796.48	796.48
-	2,492.59	-
0.42	1.45	(7.03)

March 31, 2021 were reviewed and
of Directors at their meeting held on

ies (Indian Accounting Standards)
s Act, 2013 and other recognised

by the Government has caused
ed the Company's operations also.
le preparing the above results and

CONSECUTIVE INVESTMENTS & TRADING CO LIMITED

(REGISTERED OFFICE) 23, GANESH CHANDRA AVENUE, KOLKATA - 700 001

CIN No : L67120WB1982PLC035452

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	24,652.00	24,626.00	19,289.00	96,610.00	2,48,106.00
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	14,86,084.15	17,822.00	16,56,741.87	9,79,655.00	11,45,304.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	14,86,084.15	17,822.00	16,56,741.87	9,79,655.00	11,45,304.37
Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associates	-	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	14,86,084.15	17,822.00	16,56,741.87	9,79,655.00	11,45,304.37
Paid-Up Equity Share Capital(Face Value of 10/-each)	300,75,000.00	300,75,000.00	300,75,000.00	300,75,000.00	300,75,000.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	176,52,177.00	166,72,521.91
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)					
Basic :	0.49	0.01	0.55	0.33	0.38
Diluted:	0.49	0.01	0.55	0.33	0.38
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)					
Basic :	0.49	0.01	0.55	0.33	0.38
Diluted :	0.49	0.01	0.55	0.33	0.38

Notes:

- The Financial quarter ended March 31 2021 and March 31, 2020 are the balancing figure between audited results in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figure of the third quarter of the respective financial year.
- The Financial Result for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the board of directors in their respective meeting held on 31th June, 2021.
- The Financial results are extracted from the Audited standalone Financial statement which are prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting standard (INDAS) as prescribed under section 133 of Co. Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
- Segment Reporting as defined in Accounting Standard (AS-17) is not applicable since the entire operation of the company relates to only one segment.
- Tax expenses includes Current tax expenses, MAT Credit and Deferred Tax Charges/(Credit)
- The figure of the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary.

For, Consecutive Investments & Trading Company Limited
Sd/-

Date : 30.06.2021
Place : Kolkata

Vijay Kumar Jain Vijay Kumar Jain
(Managing Director)

MINT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE : " DHUNSERI HOUSE ", 4A, WOODBURN PARK, KOLKATA - 700 020.

CIN No.:L15142WB1974PLC029184

E-mail: mail@mintinvestments.in; Website:www.mintinvestments.in; Ph No.: 2280 1950

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
	(31.03.2021)	(31.12.2020)	(31.03.2021)	(31.03.2020)	(31.03.2021)	(31.12.2020)	(31.03.2021)	(31.03.2020)
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	(37.74)	462.69	1,329.87	249.81	(37.74)	417.23	1,284.41	200.19
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional Items)	(78.46)	391.39	1,083.32	(415.80)	(78.46)	345.93	1,037.86	(465.42)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(78.46)	391.39	1,083.32	(415.80)	(78.46)	345.93	1,037.86	(465.42)
Add: Share in Profit/(Loss) of Associate	-	-	-	-	5,203.13	3,785.61	13,149.92	(1,201.85)
Net Profit / (Loss) after share of Associates before tax	(78.46)	391.39	1,083.32	(415.80)	5,124.67	4,131.54	14,187.78	(1,667.27)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(429.51)	366.40	456.12	(331.21)	4,773.62	4,106.55	13,560.58	(1,582.68)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after Tax (Comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income)	(290.51)	2,069.14	3,524.34	(1,743.17)	5,349.00	9,364.46	25,572.60	(7,190.62)
Equity Share Capital	554.00	554.00	554.00	554.00	554.00	554.00	554.00	554.00
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) *								
Basic (in ₹) :	(7.75)	6.61	8.23	(5.98)	86.17	74.13	244.78	(28.57)